

□

Crl.A.No. 324 OF 2004  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Suo-Moto Petition No.5410/2004 in Criminal Appeal No. 324/2004

IN RE : NEWS ITEM "MADHEPURA IN A TIZZY OVER PAPPU VISIT" IN the TIMES  
OF INDIA DATED 05.05.2004

KALYAN CHANDRA SARKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH RANJAN @ PAPPU YADAV & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing OT and office report)

WITH  
Criminal M.P.No.10422/2004 in Crl.A.No.1129/2004 (for directions & stay)

Date : 04/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr.Adv.  
For R.1Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For CBIMr. A. Saran, ASG.  
Mr. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For State of BiharMs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For BSNLMr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv,

Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dhatwalia, Adv.

For Dr.A.Q.SiddiquiMr. P.S. Mishra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

For Reliance InfocomMr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Sasipraphu, Adv.  
Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.

For Kalyan Chandra SarkarMr. Amit Pawan, Adv.  
Ms. Meha Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters for final hearing on Tuesday, the  
11th of January, 2005 with the connected matters.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)