

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 324 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

KALYAN CHANDRA SARKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH RANJAN @ PAPPU YADAV & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manas Kr. Chakrawarty, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office to put up file along with complete office report.

List again on 10.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar